
 WSV Jagerberg

 Landesmeisterschaft
 SGKP - Kleine Scheibe

 14.-15. Juni 2024

 FFWGK

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Männer

1. 062 Pail Richard LH Graz 91 93 99 99 -   -   382
2. 034 Michael Gruber Christian SC Voitsberg 91 92 97 98 -   -   378
3. 021 Kovacs Michael HSV Zangtal 86 93 90 99 -   -   368 /0
4. 058 Bergmann Ralf HSV Zangtal 90 86 96 96 -   -   368 /0
5. 045 Ehmann Werner SC Voitsberg 90 88 95 94 -   -   367
6. 057 Nagy Daniel HSV Zangtal 89 93 93 91 -   -   366 /0
7. 028 Frois Bernhard PSV-Leoben 86 97 93 90 -   -   366 /0
8. 001 Krenn Josef Jun. WSV Jagerberg 87 88 89 94 -   -   358
9. 013 Zach Siegfried WSV Jagerberg 78 88 96 95 -   -   357

10. 025 Glanz Erich WSV Jagerberg 82 85 89 98 -   -   354 /0
11. 007 Kewyn Michnea WSV Jagerberg 82 85 90 97 -   -   354 /0
12. 054 Ballaus Harald Kapfenberger SV 71 73 87 85 -   -   316
13. 037 Furman Pierre WSV Jagerberg 83 82 65 83 -   -   313
14. 042 Murkovic Michael SV St. Gotthard Graz 69 77 55 77 -   -   278
15. 063 Gorsche Christian LH Graz 68 53 83 73 -   -   277

 Frauen

1. 036 Zeiringer Ines WSV Jagerberg 94 94 93 98 -   -   379
2. 020 Wilflinger Yvonne HSV Zangtal 80 80 93 91 -   -   344
3. 035 Hillemann Sach Eva SC Voitsberg 83 86 83 87 -   -   339
4. 010 Rossmann Sylvia WSV Jagerberg 79 80 83 93 -   -   335
5. 046 Frass Stefanie Kapfenberger SV 70 78 89 95 -   -   332
6. 055 Nagy-Kulcsar Bernadett HSV Zangtal 82 73 81 91 -   -   327
7. 033 Gruber Carmen SC Voitsberg 82 87 72 80 -   -   321

 Seniorinnen

1. 017 Wilflinger Karoline HSV Zangtal 94 89 94 94 -   -   371
2. 064 Scherjau Petra WSV Jagerberg 72 69 94 86 -   -   321
3. 044 Ehmann Lisa SC Voitsberg 68 76 85 88 -   -   317



 Senioren 1

1. 030 Hirz Christian SC Voitsberg 95 94 98 97 -   -   384
2. 031 Acham Bernd SC Voitsberg 85 91 97 96 -   -   369 /0
3. 024 Kollmützer Klaus HSV Zangtal 93 90 91 95 -   -   369 /0
4. 016 Horvat Johann HSV Zangtal 93 87 90 98 -   -   368
5. 038 Senekowitsch Harald WSV Jagerberg 88 90 93 96 -   -   367
6. 027 Hammer Christian HSV Zangtal 88 94 90 92 -   -   364
7. 018 Kaufmann Manfred WSV Jagerberg 87 91 92 91 -   -   361
8. 004 Leicht Andreas WSV Jagerberg 84 91 90 92 -   -   357
9. 053 Farmer Gerhard Kapfenberger SV 88 86 88 94 -   -   356

10. 050 Eichmon Hannes Kapfenberger SV 82 92 70 89 -   -   333
11. 039 Ranz Herbert Post SV Graz 75 78 91 84 -   -   328
12. 032 Sach Oliver SC Voitsberg 65 77 94 87 -   -   323
13. 011 Erlatsch Adolf WSV Jagerberg 31 74 86 91 -   -   282
14. 026 Czismarics Wolfgang Schützenverein Eisenerz52 72 80 64 -   -   268
15. 051 Pryszlak Andreas Kapfenberger SV 56 60 65 84 -   -   265

 Senioren 2

1. 014 Zeiringer Erwin WSV Jagerberg 94 86 96 93 -   -   369
2. 059 Knaus Gerhard Kapfenberger SV 90 89 95 94 -   -   368
3. 049 Keppl Hannes Kapfenberger SV 91 89 90 93 -   -   363
4. 008 Kapper Rupert TUS Fehring 88 88 94 91 -   -   361
5. 061 Reiter Anton PSV-Leoben 89 91 93 86 -   -   359
6. 006 Scherjau Franz WSV Jagerberg 85 87 84 88 -   -   344
7. 056 Schrei Johann Kapfenberger SV 81 82 90 86 -   -   339
8. 052 Knaus Hans Jörg Kapfenberger SV 84 79 86 83 -   -   332
9. 019 Wurm Adrian Post SV Graz 71 78 87 89 -   -   325

10. 023 Thien Uwe Post SV Graz 62 78 84 68 -   -   292

 Senioren 3

1. 029 Kolb Günther PSV-Leoben 85 87 94 98 -   -   364
2. 041 Gröbl Helmuth SC Voitsberg 87 81 93 92 -   -   353 /0
3. 005 Stampfl Alois Post SV Graz 85 91 92 85 -   -   353 /0
4. 060 Krenn Johann SC Voitsberg 83 81 93 92 -   -   349
5. 048 Katholnig Peter SC Voitsberg 84 84 85 90 -   -   343
6. 015 Glock Gert SV-St. Gotthard 77 74 89 82 -   -   322
7. 012 Krenn Josef Sen. WSV Jagerberg 69 78 84 77 -   -   308
8. 009 Klimbacher Josef SV-St. Gotthard 74 74 86 72 -   -   306
9. 002 Karner Erich WSV Jagerberg 35 49 83 81 -   -   248

10. 043 Binder Leo SV-St. Gotthard 54 72 42 57 -   -   225



 MANNSCHAFTEN

 Allgemeine Klasse

1. SC Voitsberg 1131
Hirz Christian 384
Acham Bernd 369
Ehmann Werner 0
Michael Gruber Christian 378

2. WSV Jagerberg 1 1115
Zeiringer Erwin 369
Zeiringer Ines 379
Senekowitsch Harald 367
Leicht Andreas 0

3. HSV Zangtal 1 1105   /0 /290
Kovacs Michael 368
Hammer Christian 0
Bergmann Ralf 368
Kollmützer Klaus 369

4. HSV Zangtal 2 1105   /0 /283
Wilflinger Yvonne 0
Nagy Daniel 366
Horvat Johann 368
Wilflinger Karoline 371

5. PSV-Leoben 1089
Frois Bernhard 366
Kolb Günther 364
Reiter Anton 359

6. Kapfenberger SV 1087
Farmer Gerhard 356
Eichmon Hannes 0
Keppl Hannes 363
Knaus Gerhard 368

7. WSV Jagerberg 2 1072
Glanz Erich 354
Kaufmann Manfred 361
Scherjau Franz 0
Zach Siegfried 357

8. WSV Jagerberg 3 975
Rossmann Sylvia 335
Karner Erich 0
Erlatsch Adolf 282
Krenn Josef Jun. 358

9. LH Graz 937
Pail Richard 382
Gorsche Christian 277
Murkovic Michael 278


